
 

 

THE HHMGA PRESENTS 
The 2022 SIDER CUP TOURNAMENT 

 
2022 TEAM CAPTAINS:    RED TEAM: Steve Gordon  BLUE TEAM: Ron Hanner 
 
DATE   ACTIVITY              NOTES 
 
Sat. Oct. 1  Sign Up Deadline 
 
Mon. Oct. 3  New Player Assignments 
 
Thurs. Oct. 6 Ladies Party (At the Club)       RED: Eileen Gordon 
             BLUE: Becky Hanner  
 
Sat. Oct. 8  Parade Down Harbor Hills Blvd  Meet at South Gate 2:45pm 
   Cart Judging, Skills Challenge  4:00 PM Parking Lot 
   Optional Cookout        
 
Mon. Oct 10  Captains Dinner        5:00 PM Rules/Team meeting  
   WEAR SIDER CUP OUTFIT   6:00 PM Players Procession 
            6:30 PM Dinner/ Pairings 
       
Wed. Oct 12  Day 1 – Sider Cup       8:00 AM Tee Times 
   Format: Foursomes (Alternate Shot) 
 
Thurs. Oct 13     Ladies                      8:00 AM Shotgun       
   RED/Blue Tournament 
 
Fri. Oct. 14  Day 2 – Sider Cup       8:00 AM Tee Times 
   Format: Four Ball (Better Ball)     1:00 PM Tent Event 
            Joint party, 18th Fairway 
 
Sun. Oct 16  Day 3 – Sider Cup       8:00 AM Tee Times 
   Format: Singles Matches      1:00 PM Scoreboard Party 
            Joint party, 18th Fairway 
 
Sun. Oct. 16  Awards Banquet          5:00 PM Cash Bar 
             6:30 PM Dinner 


